9:00-9:30

Session 1:

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:50
11:50-12:10

12:10-13:30

Session 2:
13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30

Session 3:

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:25
16:25-16:35
16:15-16:30

Membrane and Cytoskeleton Remodeling

March 9, 2017

Light breakfast

Keynote speaker —Benny Geiger, Mechanisms of invasive migration of
cancer cells

Shaul Yalovsky, Rho of Plants activity domains in cellular patterning
and development

Yael Roichman, Effect of myosin concentration on the dynamics of in-
viro actomyosin networks.

Student - TBA

Student TBA

Light lunch

Roy Beck-Barkai, On the relation between Membrane’s physics and
multiple sclerosis

Marcelo Ehrlich, TBA

Student - TBA

Student - TBA

Coffee break

Michael Kozlov, Modeling lipid droplets on membrane tubules
Student - TBA
Student - TBA

Concluding notes



